Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 4
07/05/2022 - 19:12

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 MITROVIC, Jana
4 KOJIC, Andjela
5 PJANIC, Isidora
6 ZIVKOVIC, Dusanka

Grupa2od5

MUNIC ANDREA,
MARKOVIC, Iva
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
BUKVIC, Dorotea
RAQOS, Ivana
JANKOVIC, Asja
KRAJNOVIC, Andreja
GLIGORIC, Jana

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Grupa3od5

SIMPRAGA, Emilija
BOJICIC, Srna
GONCIN, Tara
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
MARKOQVIC, Lena
MIRKQVIC, Danica
MARJANOVIC, lva

O ~NO Ol bW

Grupa4od5
BARJAKTAROQVIC, Dunja
HANN, Helena
JANKOVIC, Ena
HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
STEVANOVIC, Marina
SIMSIC, Divna
JOVANOVIC, Lena

0O ~NOTB~WN P

Grupa5od5

LALKOVIC, Helena
POPOVIC, Tanja
PUCAREVIC, Olga
MARKOQV, Milica
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
ELEZ, Andjelija

o~NO O hW

G.R.

09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

08  Tri Delfina
11 11, April
09  Tri Delfina

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11  Panta Rei

11  Mornar

02  11. April

09  Novi Beograd 011
12 Mornar

11 Barakuda

12 Usce

10  NoviBeograd 011
10 Usce

09 Partizan
08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11 11, April
09 Partizan
10 PKBPK

08 Barakuda

08  Vracar

07  Partizan

07 PKBPK

05 PKBPK

05 Novi Beograd 011
09  11. April

05 11. April

04 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
05 Vracar

08 Vracar
08 PK Obilic
09 11. April

2535

=

1:49.00
1:44.68

1:48.94
1:59.79

1:25.50
1:20.85
1:17.00
1:20.46
1:22.88
1:25.45
1:28.84

1:15.82
1:15.39
1:14.63
1:12.78
1:13.50
1:15.82
1:16.12

1:06.14
1:02.64
1:05.02
1:10.22
1:10.70
1:12.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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